Platz Nr
1. 10
2. 7
3. 3
4. 1
5. 5
6. 6
7. 11

Platz Nr
1. 8
2. 4

Name, Vorname
Wolf, Andreas
Deinert, Tobias
Krawietz, Kevin
Kasper, Carlos
Schmidt, Niclas
Sins, Steve
Grunnert, Jonny

Name, Vorname
Fritzsch, Vivien
Hertel, Katja

GLUCK-AUF-POKAL JUGEND C1

Verein
ABG
ZWI
ZWI

LIC
ZWI
ABG
CHE

GLUCK-AUF-POKAL JUGEND C1

Verein
CHE
ZWI

09.10.2004
*%% Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend C1 ménnlich

SZ
9,260
9,184
9,415
9,401
9,262
9,697
9,579

zZz

EZ SZ
19,462 9,226
19,474 9,221
19,534 9,419
20,142 9,365
19,995 9,246
20,550 9,680
19,903 9,455

09.10.2004
*%% Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend C1 weiblich

SZ
9,318
9,746

zZz

EZ SZ
20,259 9,169
21,059 10,140

zZz

zZz

EZ
19,526
19,581
19,656
19,522
19,979
20,465
19,865

EZ

SZ
9,075
9,166
9,410
9,400
9,277
9,692
9,466

SZ

19,445 9,243
22,090 9,863

zZz

Y44

EZ Total
19,377 0:58,365
19,311 0:58,366
19,556 0:58,746
19,846 0:59,510
20,030 1:00,004
20,402 1:01,417
33,401 1:13,169

EZ Total
19,588 0:59,292
20,905 1:04,054



